<. eveaniid1sanznaunviuasylua1uINedInin Rating Curve AZNaULYIUADY

&.6

i)

&.m

&

&.&

@D

&.e)

&

(G~

&.®0

.06

c.eb

&.em

E.0&

.0

.09

.00

.06

E.OX

& bvo

< be

cbb

& om

&b

& b&

b

anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil
anil

a0l

WHUN5E159IN19@NNINGN

U521 &

€.N15R15IASNAULAIUADEY LUA1UWN

pP.1
P.4A
P.5
p.21
P.56A
P.67
pP.73
P.75
pP.76
p.77
P.79
p.80
p.82
p.84
P.92
W.1C
W.3A
W.16A
W.17
W.25
Y.1C
Y.20
Y.37
N.1
N.64
N.65

PUIY?

GEAIVeRey
UIULLULAS
AEWIUYIIU
Uusuls
UIUERNTRITULNEN
VUL
Uuaudas
Uugeua
Unuldle
Unuauulaztan
VUL
Uulveu
UIUAUIU
UTUNUAY
Tulesiin
ALNIUARNIS
UuADUY
Unule
UTUNRUBIUN
UUTBILAY
TrulAs
Uugdn

VU T9U
wnaina Ul
UTUNIYIN

TuUn9an

f. 30109
f.FUNTINY
p.ludles
§.3UMe
B

B LA LAY

f.Ll@0Y

§.7AULEN
aUndles
aUndles
B
PRAREE
a1 AnE
F.L8UU D
§.ADULTA
ERINEL))!
F1.UAL
p.a2wmile
RN

LAY U

ALATINDY

9.13l89
RIS
9.13l89
9.U3153
2.N3

9. duniy
.90U184
RIS
o
2.1
9.A98ALLAA
9.A98ALLAA
.U
.U
RIS
9.13l89
9.10u
.Y
.Y

9. 3unile
9.13l89

RGN

2.,194
2.,194

.19

2.13e90m
2.13e90m
9.8u

2.13e90m
2.13e90m
2.13e90m
2.13e90m

RIRIRLRY

o

=]

AN

2.8INU

o=

SNCINRYEY
SNCINRYEY
NG NRYEY
SNCINRYEY
SNCINRYEY
2.81U19
2.81U19
2.81U19
2.81U19
2.81U19
VUNT
VUNT
VUNT
2.1
2.1

2.474



Cloa @il
cloz @il

clox @il

G.8
G.9
.14

YIUAa1?

(%

YIUATIE

€

184

ﬁo

UuAuend
UIUNTEMTEINITI

WRITIEGR

2530877
2.L3l@s578

2.9UAA

2.4389518
2.4389518

2.4389518



